FORM P1 3-1596 RECOF OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	0 - 1999 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ 1010	33160
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Transportation.	33169 une attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): FRANCES J. LANGSTON & WARD C. BURROWS	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: ANCRA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	20 C. S. D.
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Street Address: 4880 ROSECRANS AVE
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	
Other	City: HAWTHORNE State: CA ZIP: 90250
Execution Date: APRIL 13, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Patent Application No.(s) MDD 4-27-99 Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: Name: EDWARD A. SOKOLSKI	7. 7-140- (97.050.0.41)
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\40.00
Internal Address:	8 Enclosed
05/1999 ASELLHAN 00000081 09300049	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3868 CARSON ST., SUITE 105	8. Deposit account number: 19-3129
City: TORRANCE State: CA ZIP: 90503	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.** **To the original document.**	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
EDWARD A. SOKOLSKI	(X) Xolully 41/2 /94
Name of Person Signing	Signature 2 Date
	cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments PATENT

REEL: 9930 FRAME: 0326

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

WHEREAS FRAN	CES J. LANGSTON AND	WARD C BURROWS	
lXXX have invented c	ertain new and	useful improvements in	<i>,</i> _
ADJUSTABLE DECKING S	YSTEM FOR SUPPORTIN	IG FREIGHT	-
process of being fi	led, the Declar	y a patent application now i ation for said application h	
WHEREAS, the	said FRANCES J. LA	ANGSTON AND WARD C. BURROWS	_
			_
Masyhave agreed to	assign such inv	ention to ANCRA INTERNATIONAL L	LC LC
a California Limited Li	ability Company	., 4880 W. Rosecrans Ave., Hawthorn	ie, CA 902
		for valuable consideration are hereby acknowledged, the	
FRANCES J. LANGS	STON and WARD C. BUF	RROWS	
₫¢¢s/do sell, trans	sfer and assign	unto the said	
ANCRA INTERATNIONAL	. LLC	; the entire ri	ight,
title and interes	t in and to sai	ld invention and in and to for the United States and for	said
foreign countries	, said inventio	on and application to be hel	
enjoyed by the said	ANCRA INTERNAT	IONAL LLC for its use and behoof of its	
successors and as	signs, to the	full end of the term for w	hich
Letters Patent on	same will be gr	canted, as fully and entirel	ly as
assignment and sale		by the undersigned had	tnis
EXECUTED AT .	HAWTHORNE, CALIFOR	RNIA	
DATE: 4/13/99			
the later of the l		FRANCES J. LANGSTON	
× 4/13/99		- grand Burnous	
		WARD C RUPROWS	

RECORDED: 04/27/1999

PATENT REEL: 9930 FRAME: 0327